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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   5,720    5,970      333       53       36        0    4,810     13,162    17,972 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       30   0%   1,010   5%       0   0%       5   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   6,456    7,106      496       74       38        0    5,559     15,425    20,984 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       52   0%   1,194   5%       0   0%       7   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  13,406   12,074      722      153      101        0   10,537     28,791    39,328 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay      104   0%   2,211   5%       0   0%      14   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,858    4,548      238       48       44        0    4,581     12,615    17,196 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       27   0%     840   4%       0   0%      12   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     930    1,408      118       15        9        0      896      2,702     3,598 25%  39%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%Elbridge       13   0%     204   5%       2   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     335      600       34        5        2        0      310      1,061     1,371 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%Fabius        4   0%      81   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,835    3,619      214       36       36        0    3,084      8,427    11,511 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes       24   0%     655   5%       0   0%       5   0%       3   0%       0   0%

     874    1,379       80       11        5        0      941      2,558     3,499 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        7   0%     200   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   4,671    6,240      315       38       40        0    4,078     12,270    16,348 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Lysander       21   0%     938   5%       0   0%       4   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   8,375    7,478      371       42       75        0    6,473     17,660    24,133 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Manlius       54   0%   1,255   5%       0   0%       7   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,262    1,646       89       16       24        0    1,216      3,398     4,614 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        1   0%     359   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,143    5,173      280       50       57        0    4,252     11,613    15,865 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       31   0%     870   5%       1   0%       3   0%       5   0%       0   0%

     407      814       42        6        5        0      450      1,376     1,826 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%     102   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,438    2,044      101       13       18        0    1,336      3,925     5,261 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       18   0%     291   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,553    5,906      387      105       57        0    5,722     15,208    20,930 36%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       33   0%   1,158   5%       0   0%       7   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   1,656    2,325       63        6       18        0    1,318      4,411     5,729 28%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles        8   0%     333   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     349      582       12        1        6        0      286      1,015     1,301 26%  44%   0%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford        3   0%      62   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     525      752       39       10        7        0      488      1,435     1,923 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        5   0%      97   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,752    3,142      226       27       30        0    2,331      6,723     9,054 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       33   0%     510   5%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

  72,545   72,806    4,160      709      608        0   58,668 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   163,775   222,443     468   0%  12,370   5%       3   0%      74   0%      32   0%       0   0%
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